
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 MM06697759 BRAVO	FERNANDEZ,	GERONIMO 9.3 M 2 12 43
MM06439367 COBO	ROMERO,	JUAN 13.1 M 3

MM06165776 SANCHEZ	BOLIVAR,	LUIS	JAVIER 16.2 M 3 20 43
MM06165767 LANNELONGUE	NIETO,	GUILLERMO 21.1 M 4

3 MM06235231 PAREDES	LOPEZ,	ANTONIO 16.1 M 3 14 42
MM06200767 DEL	POZO	FERNANDEZ,	FERNANDO 9.7 M 2

MM06258508 PARREÑO	LAZARO,	LUIS 18.1 M 3 19 42
MM06899395 ALACUART	GONZALEZ,	FRANCIS 17.6 M 3

5 MM06442259 PUJANTE	LOPEZ,	JESUS 8.7 M 2 10 40
MM06201075 MARTINEZ	VILLENA,	JOSE	MARIA 9.2 M 2

MM06906187 CASTAÑO	LOPEZ,	FRANCISCO	AVELINO 18.7 M 4 15 40
LV57380336 PALACIN	ORTUÃO,	SIXTO	JAVIER 10.2 M 2

MM06779597 LLAMAS	PEREZ,	JOAQUIN 21.3 M 4 23 40
MM06444092 SERRANO	MASEGOSO,	MIGUEL	ANGEL 21.7 M 4

8 MM06017477 LOPEZ-ALANIS	SIDRACH	DE	CARDONA,	ANTONIO 6.3 M 2 8 39
MM06237652 MARTINEZ	ESCANDEL,	ROQUE 9.4 M 2

MM06512618 CRESPO	MOLINA,	ALBERTO	JOSE 9.6 M 2 11 39
MM06183804 MARTINEZ	SANCHEZ,	MANUEL 10.1 M 2

MM06913185 CALATAYUD	RUIZ,	MANUEL 18.5 M 3 20 39
MM06218647 MENDOZA	CABALLERO,	ANTONIO 18.2 M 3

11 MM22451055 PASTOR	SABATER,	EDUARDO 8.3 M 2 8 38
MM22451056 LORCA	PASTOR,	IVAN 6.0 M 2

MM06884154 SHAW,	FRANK	GERARD 11.5 M 3 10 38
MM21453721 MOYA	PEREZ,	RAFAEL	ALFONSO 7.5 M 2

MM03426589 MARIN	SANCHEZ,	JUAN	PEDRO 7.9 M 2 11 38
MM03158580 CONTI	BEJAR,	RAFAEL	ENRIQUE	JOSE 12.8 M 3

MM03142690 HERNANDEZ	GIL,	JOSE	MANUEL	2 8.0 M 2 12 38
MM06158584 HERNANDEZ	GIL,	MAGDALENA 12.7 F 3

MM03512158 GARCIA	GONZALEZ,	ANTONIO	FRANCISCO 14.1 M 3 15 38
MM03312015 MARTINEZ	GARCIA,	SERGIO 13.3 M 3

MM03513578 GALLEGO	BENAVENTE,	FRANCISCO 11.5 M 3 19 38
MM06512478 ALCAZAR	GONZALEZ,	CARLOS 31.5 M 5

Clasificacion	Handicap	Golf	Altorreal



MM06925388 SANCHEZ	TINAJERO,	ANGEL 24.8 M 4 27 38
MM06901948 GARCIA	PEREZ,	JOSE	MARIA 25.0 M 4

MM06147068 CEREIJO	TRINIDAD,	PAOLA 21.7 F 4 31 38
MM06894570 CARVAJAL	PRIETO,	MARIA	DOLORES 32.1 F 5

19 MM06126878 PAEZ	VERGES,	JOSE	JOAQUIN 10.7 M 2 16 37
MM06126729 GARCIA	NAVARRO,	SOLEDAD 17.3 F 3

MM24769998 MARTINEZ	SANCHEZ,	MARIA	CANDELARIA 24.0 F 4 19 37
MM03151105 BAÑON	GONZALEZ,	RAFAEL 11.0 M 2

MM06937571 PERONA	GARCIA,	JORGE 16.9 M 3 20 37
MM06810834 SANCHEZ	MANCEBO,	PABLO 21.6 M 4

MM06163121 JARA	PEREZ,	EZEQUIEL	RAMON 13.0 M 3 20 37
MM06098636 LEVEZ	VALCARCEL,	FRANCISCO	JUAN 25.9 M 4

MM06187848 ESCRIBANO	CANOVAS,	MARIA	DOLORES 21.7 F 4 20 37
MM06243646 RUIZ	PERPEN,	PILAR 13.0 F 3

MM04202768 HERNANDEZ	MUÑOZ,	JOSE	ANTONIO 13.1 M 3 21 37
MM04314300 GARCIA	ANDREU,	TRINIDAD 26.8 F 5

MM06743927 GUERRERO	CONTRERAS,	ANA 26.5 F 5 25 37
LV55314084 BELTRAN	BUENO,	BLANCA 16.6 F 3

26 MM06791166 GALLEGO	LOPEZ,	DANIEL 10.9 M 3 11 36
MM06249233 SANCHEZ	PUCHE,	DAVID 9.0 M 2

MM03243658 JAVALOYES	MIÑANA,	JOAQUIN 10.3 M 2 12 36
MM03220461 GARCIA	LOPEZ,	AVELINO 11.8 M 3

MM03196590 SARRIA	LOPEZ	DEL	CASTILLO,	GINES	JOSE 14.6 M 3 12 36
MM03312025 PEREZ	DE	LOS	COBOS	AYUSO,	ENRIQUE 7.8 M 2

MM06743443 ALHAMA	SANCHEZ,	MANUEL 12.6 M 3 16 36
MM06743449 MARTINEZ	BELMONTE,	ILDEFONSO 16.6 M 3

MM06154386 PAEZ	HERVAS,	JOAQUIN 16.3 M 3 21 36
MM06183812 GONZALEZ	SEQUEROS,	OFELIA 21.1 F 4

MM04341145 CERON	GARCIA,	JUAN	CARLOS 21.0 M 4 22 36
MM06783921 MADRID	MUÑOZ,	ASENSIO 19.5 M 4

MM06889568 HENSEL,	DIRK 25.4 M 4 28 36
MM06692366 MARTINEZ	MADRID,	FRANCISCO 25.6 M 4

33 MM06197089 GARCIA	LOPEZ,	ERNESTO 11.8 M 3 11 35
MM03135877 GOMEZ	ROS,	JUAN 8.8 M 2

MM06423536 LOPEZ	GUILLEN,	ANGEL	LUIS 7.3 M 2 14 35



MM06946730 GONZALEZ	MARTINEZ,	MIGUEL 21.9 M 5

MM03784812 LOPEZ	BERNABE,	JOSE	ANTONIO 14.7 M 3 15 35
MM06220460 LORCA	BALIBREA,	JUAN	ANTONIO 12.9 M 3

MM06208452 MESA	DEL	CASTILLO	CLAVEL,	TRINIDAD 10.6 F 2 15 35
MM01012890 LOPEZ	FERRER	GOMEZ,	MARIA 15.9 F 3

MM06922871 PEREZ	SANCHEZ,	OSCAR	JAVIER 18.4 M 3 16 35
MM06896994 GARCIA	RODRIGUEZ,	LUIS 12.3 M 3

MM06922870 GOMEZ	PONCE,	MANUEL	EMILIO 11.9 M 3 17 35
MM06796518 MENDEZ	CANTERO,	FRANCISCO 20.6 M 4

MM06791643 ALCANTARA	BERNAL,	JOSE	JERONIMO 9.1 M 2 17 35
MM06791147 VELDMAN	GALJAART,	MARTEN	FRANCIS 24.7 M 4

MM03137575 TRUEBA	GARCIA,	JOSE	MARIA 14.4 M 3 17 35
MM06233829 TRUEBA	SERRANO,	JOSE	MARIA 17.7 M 2

MM25907601 HERRERA	ORTEGA,	PASCUAL 18.2 M 3 18 35
MM23805082 HERRERA	ROMERO,	MANUEL 16.0 M 3

MM06192210 SODUPE	ZURBANO,	BLANCA 11.8 F 3 21 35
MM29927961 GONZALEZ	GARCIA,	FRANCISCO	ANTONIO 27.5 M 5

MM29905324 MOYA	SALAS,	ENRIQUE	JOAQUIN 20.0 M 4 22 35
MM06760506 ASIS	PEREZ,	TOMAS 20.3 M 4

MM06884830 ESCUDERO	RAYA,	JESUS 21.6 M 4 22 35
MM06748380 HERNANDEZ	ESPALLARDO,	MIGUEL 18.5 M 4

MM06914264 GARCIA	REX,	JOSE	LUIS 28.8 M 5 27 35
MM06914261 RODRIGUEZ	C,	PURIFICACION 21.8 F 4

46 MM06202769 GARCIA	SANCHEZ,	LUIS 5.5 M 2 6 34
MM03432165 MUÑOZ	MARTINEZ,	PEDRO 6.0 M 2

MM06362900 ARTEAGA	ARENAS,	JUAN	JOSE 11.3 M 2 11 34
MM06103958 PASCUAL	SERRANO,	FCO.JAVIER 9.4 M 2

MM06160900 ODRIOZOLA	NAVARRO,	ANTONIO 14.9 M 3 21 34
MM06910914 LIZARAN	LAZARO,	FRANCISCO 31.0 M 5

49 MM06131597 MORA	ZAMBUDIO,	EVELIO 5.5 M 2 7 33
MM03115122 RODENAS	RIVERA,	FULGENCIO 7.7 M 2

MM06246271 ROSILLO	MARTINEZ,	BLAS 8.9 M 2 10 33
MM03220446 PALAZON	LORENTE,	JOSE	ANTONIO	 10.0 M 2

LV55314083 GARCIA	MOLINA,	JOSE	LUIS 15.7 M 3 10 33
MM06137580 LOPEZ	GIL,	RAFAEL 5.3 M 2



MM06760502 GARCIA	DIAZ,	ANTONIO 12.3 M 3 13 33
MM06787829 TOMAS	MARCO,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 12.6 M 3

MM06808412 SANCHEZ	VILAPLANA,	RODRIGO 23.3 M 4 27 33
MM06929858 BORREGUERO	LOPEZ,	CARLOS 32.1 M 5

54 LV73465063 NAVARRO	GALVEZ,	WENCESLAO 23.8 M 4 22 32
LV71605900 MOYA	MOYA,	FRANCISCO 17.2 M 3

MM06328837 LEE	LEE,	GYAE	NAM 21.7 F 4 24 32
MM00220806 KANG	LEE,	CHUN	KIL 20.8 M 4

MM06078892 HUERTAS	MARTINEZ,	SALVADOR 21.2 M 4 25 32
MM06315659 HUERTAS	JOSA,	SALVADOR 25.4 M 4

VB03009969 EMPARANZA	KNÖRR,	ANA 26.5 F 5 31 32
MM06369320 FUSTER	QUIÑONERO,	MATILDE 25.6 F 4

58 MM06249224 PIÑERO	GOMARIZ,	ANTONIO 9.5 M 2 10 31
MM03131306 ROMERA	RAMOS,	FRANCISCO 8.9 M 2

MM06160899 GUILLEN	AYALA,	LORENZO 10.2 M 2 13 31
CM18067583 FAJARDO	MORENO,	MIGUEL 14.8 M 3

MM03368897 HIDALGO	MANRESA,	JOSE 10.9 M 2 16 31
MM06403835 CARAVACA	FERNANDEZ,	FUENSANTA 18.2 F 3

MM06905548 ESQUEMBRE	GOMEZ,	FERNANDO	ISIDRO 13.5 M 3 21 31
MM06931144 OJEDA	LOPEZ,	RAMÓN 27.1 M 5

MM06915716 SENAC	SANSANO,	JOSE 24.2 M 4 22 31
MM06888321 ROMERO	ESCABIAS	DE	CARVAJAL,	RICARDO 17.1 M 3

MM06647025 JIMENEZ	DIEZ	DE	LA	LASTRA,	LUIS 11.8 M 3 23 31
MM06886669 LECUYER	EP	DOMME,	ANNE	CHANTAL 31.8 F 5

MM13808753 VIVO	LORENTE	NICOLAS 22.8 M 4 27 31
MM00886114 ROS	CASTILLO,	JOSE 35.5 M 5

MM06756337 CARTER,	MARCUS	PELHAN 16.5 M 3 28 31
MM06763655 MORENO	GIL,	FRANCISCA 36.0 F 5

MM06762185 LOPEZ	ASENSIO,	Mª	DOLORES 30.4 F 5 33 31
MM06140749 CAMPILLO	MENGUAL,	MARIA	DOLORES 25.6 F 4

67 MM06464251 ESCUDERO	MUÑOZ,	MOISES 9.0 M 2 10 30
MM06261118 IMBERNON	MANZANERA,	PALMIRO 10.3 M 2

MM06023129 CASTILLON	VELA,	SERGIO 13.4 M 3 19 30
MM06018887 VELA	NAVARRETE,	PAULINA 21.3 F 4



MM06816467 PEREZ	SANCHEZ,	ALFONSO	MIGUEL 18.4 M 3 20 30
MM06809134 SAURA	LUJAN,	SALVADOR 18.9 M 4

MM06424731 RODENAS	MONCADA,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 17.3 M 3 21 30
MM06780434 TORRES	TORTOSA,	ENRIQUE 23.1 M 4

MM06814059 PEREZ	JIMENEZ,	JOSE 20.6 M 4 24 30
MM06760503 LOPEZ	GARCIA,	JOSE	FRANCISCO 23.7 M 4

MM06134770 TOMAS	TIO,	FEDERICO 15.9 M 3 25 30
MM06203675 MARTINEZ	SEMPERE-M.,MERCEDES 31.3 F 5

73 MM06143842 BLANCO	ROMAN,	JAIME	SEGUNDO 11.4 M 2 15 29
MM06149649 JIMENEZ	GAMBIN,	ELOY 17.4 M 3

MM06396825 PEÑALVER	VICENTE,	ROSARIO 20.7 F 4 24 29
MM06890497 CASTILLO	CAMPILLO,	MARIA 18.7 F 4

MM06285185 MARIN	SANCHEZ,	LETICIA 33.0 F 5 32 29
8819441867 SAN	HIGINIO	GÓMEZ,	ESTHER 23.0 F 4

76 MM03183800 GIMENEZ	VERA,	JOSE 16.4 M 3 15 28
MM03899122 MUÑOZ	MARTINEZ,	MANUEL 11.7 M 3

LV26380338 PALACIN	LAFUENTE,	SIXTO 17.3 M 3 18 28
LV26380989 RICO	YAGO,	JOSE 15.9 M 3

MM24887043 BORRAS	VIDAL,	RAMON 26.2 M 4 28 28
MM06210461 CANO	SANCHEZ,	JUAN	ANTONIO 25.6 M 4

MM06916947 MESEGUER	LOZANO,	FRANCISCA 30.6 F 5 30 28
MM06762839 BAÑO	MARTINEZ,	FRANCISCA 21.9 F 4

80 MM03241973 GOMEZ	HERNANDEZ,	JUAN 19.3 M 4 16 27
MM06140742 HERNANDEZ	ALONSO,	FRANCISCO 11.7 M 3

MM06930552 DE	LA	FUENTE	FERNANDEZ,	FERNANDO 35.0 M 4 24 27
MM06264867 PONZ	MARTIN,	ALICIA 17.2 F 3

MM06919893 VALERA	TRIVES,	ANTONIO 23.7 M 4 31 27
MM06922683 MARTINS	DE	CARVALHO,	LUCIANA 32.3 F 5

83 MM06780633 ESPINOSA	JAEN,	ARMANDO 20.2 M 4 24 26
MM03140744 CECILIA	MARTINEZ,	IGNACIO 25.4 M 4

MM06791157 ALONSO	PEREZ,	MARIA	ANTONIA 29.8 F 5 30 26
MM06235837 ZARCO	NAVARRO,	MARIA	JESUS 21.3 F 4

85 MM06819350 TOMAS	PEREZ,	JOSE 23.7 M 4 20 25
MM06399219 KÜHN,	PETER 14.8 M 3

MM23891252 TORRENTE	CASANOVA,	GABRIEL 12.8 M 3 24 25



MM06949086 DE	OLIVEIRA	BEZERRA,	RENATA 32.8 F 5

87 MM06772543 MIRABET	SEGURA,	CARLOS 18.2 M 3 18 24
MM06452251 VICENTE	ALEGRIA,	JOSE 14.8 M 3

MM06816521 DURAN	REY,	JOSÉ	MANUEL 33.1 M 5 25 24
MM13774250 CONESA	GARCIA,	TOMAS 21.4 M 4

MM06938753 NIGRO,	SALVATORE 32.2 M 5 29 24
MM06937573 GARCIA	GOMEZ,	BORJA 32.5 M 5

MM06914341 VALCARCEL	PEREZ,	MARIA	VICTORIA 28.0 F 5 33 24
MM06914053 CLARES	MUÑOZ,	OLGA 28.0 F 5

91 MM06779589 TOMAS	FERNANDEZ,	JOSE	ANTONIO 18.0 M 3 22 23
MM06916942 FABREGA	GARRE,	JOSE	SIMON 22.6 M 4

92 XX00019837 PASCUAL	MORENO,	PABLO 36.0 M 5 29 21
MM06946231 SANCHEZ	PUCHE,	JAVIER 33.5 M 5

93 MM06149116 BERNAL	LLORENS,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 16.6 M 3 22 N.P
MM06190347 MAURANDI	GUILLEN,	MARIA	DOLORES 24.7 F 4



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 MM06697759 BRAVO	FERNANDEZ,	GERONIMO 9.3 M 2 12 31
MM06439367 COBO	ROMERO,	JUAN 13.1 M 3

MM06017477 LOPEZ-ALANIS	SIDRACH	DE	CARDONA,	ANTONIO 6.3 M 2 8 31
MM06237652 MARTINEZ	ESCANDEL,	ROQUE 9.4 M 2

3 MM06442259 PUJANTE	LOPEZ,	JESUS 8.7 M 2 10 30
MM06201075 MARTINEZ	VILLENA,	JOSE	MARIA 9.2 M 2

MM22451055 PASTOR	SABATER,	EDUARDO 8.3 M 2 8 30
MM22451056 LORCA	PASTOR,	IVAN 6.0 M 2

5 MM06235231 PAREDES	LOPEZ,	ANTONIO 16.1 M 3 14 28
MM06200767 DEL	POZO	FERNANDEZ,	FERNANDO 9.7 M 2

MM06512618 CRESPO	MOLINA,	ALBERTO	JOSE 9.6 M 2 11 28
MM06183804 MARTINEZ	SANCHEZ,	MANUEL 10.1 M 2

MM06884154 SHAW,	FRANK	GERARD 11.5 M 3 10 28
MM21453721 MOYA	PEREZ,	RAFAEL	ALFONSO 7.5 M 2

MM06202769 GARCIA	SANCHEZ,	LUIS 5.5 M 2 6 28
MM03432165 MUÑOZ	MARTINEZ,	PEDRO 6.0 M 2

9 MM06906187 CASTAÑO	LOPEZ,	FRANCISCO	AVELINO 18.7 M 4 15 27
LV57380336 PALACIN	ORTUÃO,	SIXTO	JAVIER 10.2 M 2

MM03426589 MARIN	SANCHEZ,	JUAN	PEDRO 7.9 M 2 11 27
MM03158580 CONTI	BEJAR,	RAFAEL	ENRIQUE	JOSE 12.8 M 3

11 MM03142690 HERNANDEZ	GIL,	JOSE	MANUEL	2 8.0 M 2 12 26
MM06158584 HERNANDEZ	GIL,	MAGDALENA 12.7 F 3

MM06197089 GARCIA	LOPEZ,	ERNESTO 11.8 M 3 11 26
MM03135877 GOMEZ	ROS,	JUAN 8.8 M 2

MM06131597 MORA	ZAMBUDIO,	EVELIO 5.5 M 2 7 26
MM03115122 RODENAS	RIVERA,	FULGENCIO 7.7 M 2

14 MM06791166 GALLEGO	LOPEZ,	DANIEL 10.9 M 3 11 25
MM06249233 SANCHEZ	PUCHE,	DAVID 9.0 M 2

15 MM06165776 SANCHEZ	BOLIVAR,	LUIS	JAVIER 16.2 M 3 20 24
MM06165767 LANNELONGUE	NIETO,	GUILLERMO 21.1 M 4

MM03512158 GARCIA	GONZALEZ,	ANTONIO	FRANCISCO 14.1 M 3 15 24
MM03312015 MARTINEZ	GARCIA,	SERGIO 13.3 M 3

Clasificacion	Scratch	Golf	Altorreal



MM03243658 JAVALOYES	MIÑANA,	JOAQUIN 10.3 M 2 12 24
MM03220461 GARCIA	LOPEZ,	AVELINO 11.8 M 3

MM03196590 SARRIA	LOPEZ	DEL	CASTILLO,	GINES	JOSE 14.6 M 3 12 24
MM03312025 PEREZ	DE	LOS	COBOS	AYUSO,	ENRIQUE 7.8 M 2

MM06362900 ARTEAGA	ARENAS,	JUAN	JOSE 11.3 M 2 11 24
MM06103958 PASCUAL	SERRANO,	FCO.JAVIER 9.4 M 2

MM06246271 ROSILLO	MARTINEZ,	BLAS 8.9 M 2 10 24
MM03220446 PALAZON	LORENTE,	JOSE	ANTONIO	 10.0 M 2

LV55314083 GARCIA	MOLINA,	JOSE	LUIS 15.7 M 3 10 24
MM06137580 LOPEZ	GIL,	RAFAEL 5.3 M 2

22 MM06258508 PARREÑO	LAZARO,	LUIS 18.1 M 3 19 23
MM06899395 ALACUART	GONZALEZ,	FRANCIS 17.6 M 3

23 MM06126878 PAEZ	VERGES,	JOSE	JOAQUIN 10.7 M 2 16 22
MM06126729 GARCIA	NAVARRO,	SOLEDAD 17.3 F 3

MM06464251 ESCUDERO	MUÑOZ,	MOISES 9.0 M 2 10 22
MM06261118 IMBERNON	MANZANERA,	PALMIRO 10.3 M 2

25 MM06423536 LOPEZ	GUILLEN,	ANGEL	LUIS 7.3 M 2 14 21
MM06946730 GONZALEZ	MARTINEZ,	MIGUEL 21.9 M 5

MM06249224 PIÑERO	GOMARIZ,	ANTONIO 9.5 M 2 10 21
MM03131306 ROMERA	RAMOS,	FRANCISCO 8.9 M 2

27 MM06913185 CALATAYUD	RUIZ,	MANUEL 18.5 M 3 20 20
MM06218647 MENDOZA	CABALLERO,	ANTONIO 18.2 M 3

MM03513578 GALLEGO	BENAVENTE,	FRANCISCO 11.5 M 3 19 20
MM06512478 ALCAZAR	GONZALEZ,	CARLOS 31.5 M 5

MM06743443 ALHAMA	SANCHEZ,	MANUEL 12.6 M 3 16 20
MM06743449 MARTINEZ	BELMONTE,	ILDEFONSO 16.6 M 3

MM03784812 LOPEZ	BERNABE,	JOSE	ANTONIO 14.7 M 3 15 20
MM06220460 LORCA	BALIBREA,	JUAN	ANTONIO 12.9 M 3

MM06208452 MESA	DEL	CASTILLO	CLAVEL,	TRINIDAD 10.6 F 2 15 20
MM01012890 LOPEZ	FERRER	GOMEZ,	MARIA 15.9 F 3

MM06760502 GARCIA	DIAZ,	ANTONIO 12.3 M 3 13 20
MM06787829 TOMAS	MARCO,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 12.6 M 3

33 MM06154386 PAEZ	HERVAS,	JOAQUIN 16.3 M 3 21 19
MM06183812 GONZALEZ	SEQUEROS,	OFELIA 21.1 F 4

MM24769998 MARTINEZ	SANCHEZ,	MARIA	CANDELARIA 24.0 F 4 19 19



MM03151105 BAÑON	GONZALEZ,	RAFAEL 11.0 M 2

MM06791643 ALCANTARA	BERNAL,	JOSE	JERONIMO 9.1 M 2 17 19
MM06791147 VELDMAN	GALJAART,	MARTEN	FRANCIS 24.7 M 4

MM03137575 TRUEBA	GARCIA,	JOSE	MARIA 14.4 M 3 17 19
MM06233829 TRUEBA	SERRANO,	JOSE	MARIA 17.7 M 2

MM06922871 PEREZ	SANCHEZ,	OSCAR	JAVIER 18.4 M 3 16 19
MM06896994 GARCIA	RODRIGUEZ,	LUIS 12.3 M 3

38 MM06779597 LLAMAS	PEREZ,	JOAQUIN 21.3 M 4 23 18
MM06444092 SERRANO	MASEGOSO,	MIGUEL	ANGEL 21.7 M 4

MM06937571 PERONA	GARCIA,	JORGE 16.9 M 3 20 18
MM06810834 SANCHEZ	MANCEBO,	PABLO 21.6 M 4

MM06187848 ESCRIBANO	CANOVAS,	MARIA	DOLORES 21.7 F 4 20 18
MM06243646 RUIZ	PERPEN,	PILAR 13.0 F 3

MM06163121 JARA	PEREZ,	EZEQUIEL	RAMON 13.0 M 3 20 18
MM06098636 LEVEZ	VALCARCEL,	FRANCISCO	JUAN 25.9 M 4

MM06922870 GOMEZ	PONCE,	MANUEL	EMILIO 11.9 M 3 17 18
MM06796518 MENDEZ	CANTERO,	FRANCISCO 20.6 M 4

MM06160899 GUILLEN	AYALA,	LORENZO 10.2 M 2 13 18
CM18067583 FAJARDO	MORENO,	MIGUEL 14.8 M 3

44 MM06192210 SODUPE	ZURBANO,	BLANCA 11.8 F 3 21 17
MM29927961 GONZALEZ	GARCIA,	FRANCISCO	ANTONIO 27.5 M 5

MM25907601 HERRERA	ORTEGA,	PASCUAL 18.2 M 3 18 17
MM23805082 HERRERA	ROMERO,	MANUEL 16.0 M 3

46 MM29905324 MOYA	SALAS,	ENRIQUE	JOAQUIN 20.0 M 4 22 16
MM06760506 ASIS	PEREZ,	TOMAS 20.3 M 4

MM04341145 CERON	GARCIA,	JUAN	CARLOS 21.0 M 4 22 16
MM06783921 MADRID	MUÑOZ,	ASENSIO 19.5 M 4

MM04202768 HERNANDEZ	MUÑOZ,	JOSE	ANTONIO 13.1 M 3 21 16
MM04314300 GARCIA	ANDREU,	TRINIDAD 26.8 F 5

MM06143842 BLANCO	ROMAN,	JAIME	SEGUNDO 11.4 M 2 15 16
MM06149649 JIMENEZ	GAMBIN,	ELOY 17.4 M 3

50 MM06160900 ODRIOZOLA	NAVARRO,	ANTONIO 14.9 M 3 21 15
MM06910914 LIZARAN	LAZARO,	FRANCISCO 31.0 M 5

MM03368897 HIDALGO	MANRESA,	JOSE 10.9 M 2 16 15
MM06403835 CARAVACA	FERNANDEZ,	FUENSANTA 18.2 F 3



52 MM06328837 LEE	LEE,	GYAE	NAM 21.7 F 4 24 14
MM00220806 KANG	LEE,	CHUN	KIL 20.8 M 4

MM06884830 ESCUDERO	RAYA,	JESUS 21.6 M 4 22 14
MM06748380 HERNANDEZ	ESPALLARDO,	MIGUEL 18.5 M 4

MM06023129 CASTILLON	VELA,	SERGIO 13.4 M 3 19 14
MM06018887 VELA	NAVARRETE,	PAULINA 21.3 F 4

55 MM06889568 HENSEL,	DIRK 25.4 M 4 28 13
MM06692366 MARTINEZ	MADRID,	FRANCISCO 25.6 M 4

MM06743927 GUERRERO	CONTRERAS,	ANA 26.5 F 5 25 13
LV55314084 BELTRAN	BUENO,	BLANCA 16.6 F 3

LV73465063 NAVARRO	GALVEZ,	WENCESLAO 23.8 M 4 22 13
LV71605900 MOYA	MOYA,	FRANCISCO 17.2 M 3

LV26380338 PALACIN	LAFUENTE,	SIXTO 17.3 M 3 18 13
LV26380989 RICO	YAGO,	JOSE 15.9 M 3

MM03241973 GOMEZ	HERNANDEZ,	JUAN 19.3 M 4 16 13
MM06140742 HERNANDEZ	ALONSO,	FRANCISCO 11.7 M 3

MM03183800 GIMENEZ	VERA,	JOSE 16.4 M 3 15 13
MM03899122 MUÑOZ	MARTINEZ,	MANUEL 11.7 M 3

61 MM06147068 CEREIJO	TRINIDAD,	PAOLA 21.7 F 4 31 12
MM06894570 CARVAJAL	PRIETO,	MARIA	DOLORES 32.1 F 5

MM06914264 GARCIA	REX,	JOSE	LUIS 28.8 M 5 27 12
MM06914261 RODRIGUEZ	C,	PURIFICACION 21.8 F 4

MM06925388 SANCHEZ	TINAJERO,	ANGEL 24.8 M 4 27 12
MM06901948 GARCIA	PEREZ,	JOSE	MARIA 25.0 M 4

MM06808412 SANCHEZ	VILAPLANA,	RODRIGO 23.3 M 4 27 12
MM06929858 BORREGUERO	LOPEZ,	CARLOS 32.1 M 5

MM06134770 TOMAS	TIO,	FEDERICO 15.9 M 3 25 12
MM06203675 MARTINEZ	SEMPERE-M.,MERCEDES 31.3 F 5

MM06915716 SENAC	SANSANO,	JOSE 24.2 M 4 22 12
MM06888321 ROMERO	ESCABIAS	DE	CARVAJAL,	RICARDO 17.1 M 3

MM06816467 PEREZ	SANCHEZ,	ALFONSO	MIGUEL 18.4 M 3 20 12
MM06809134 SAURA	LUJAN,	SALVADOR 18.9 M 4

68 MM06756337 CARTER,	MARCUS	PELHAN 16.5 M 3 28 11
MM06763655 MORENO	GIL,	FRANCISCA 36.0 F 5



MM06078892 HUERTAS	MARTINEZ,	SALVADOR 21.2 M 4 25 11
MM06315659 HUERTAS	JOSA,	SALVADOR 25.4 M 4

MM06814059 PEREZ	JIMENEZ,	JOSE 20.6 M 4 24 11
MM06760503 LOPEZ	GARCIA,	JOSE	FRANCISCO 23.7 M 4

MM06647025 JIMENEZ	DIEZ	DE	LA	LASTRA,	LUIS 11.8 M 3 23 11
MM06886669 LECUYER	EP	DOMME,	ANNE	CHANTAL 31.8 F 5

MM06905548 ESQUEMBRE	GOMEZ,	FERNANDO	ISIDRO 13.5 M 3 21 11
MM06931144 OJEDA	LOPEZ,	RAMÓN 27.1 M 5

73 MM13808753 VIVO	LORENTE	NICOLAS 22.8 M 4 27 10
MM00886114 ROS	CASTILLO,	JOSE 35.5 M 5

MM06930552 DE	LA	FUENTE	FERNANDEZ,	FERNANDO 35.0 M 4 24 10
MM06264867 PONZ	MARTIN,	ALICIA 17.2 F 3

MM06396825 PEÑALVER	VICENTE,	ROSARIO 20.7 F 4 24 10
MM06890497 CASTILLO	CAMPILLO,	MARIA 18.7 F 4

MM06424731 RODENAS	MONCADA,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 17.3 M 3 21 10
MM06780434 TORRES	TORTOSA,	ENRIQUE 23.1 M 4

MM06772543 MIRABET	SEGURA,	CARLOS 18.2 M 3 18 10
MM06452251 VICENTE	ALEGRIA,	JOSE 14.8 M 3

78 MM23891252 TORRENTE	CASANOVA,	GABRIEL 12.8 M 3 24 9
MM06949086 DE	OLIVEIRA	BEZERRA,	RENATA 32.8 F 5

MM06780633 ESPINOSA	JAEN,	ARMANDO 20.2 M 4 24 9
MM03140744 CECILIA	MARTINEZ,	IGNACIO 25.4 M 4

MM06819350 TOMAS	PEREZ,	JOSE 23.7 M 4 20 9
MM06399219 KÜHN,	PETER 14.8 M 3

81 VB03009969 EMPARANZA	KNÖRR,	ANA 26.5 F 5 31 7
MM06369320 FUSTER	QUIÑONERO,	MATILDE 25.6 F 4

MM06919893 VALERA	TRIVES,	ANTONIO 23.7 M 4 31 7
MM06922683 MARTINS	DE	CARVALHO,	LUCIANA 32.3 F 5

XX00019837 PASCUAL	MORENO,	PABLO 36.0 M 5 29 7
MM06946231 SANCHEZ	PUCHE,	JAVIER 33.5 M 5

MM24887043 BORRAS	VIDAL,	RAMON 26.2 M 4 28 7
MM06210461 CANO	SANCHEZ,	JUAN	ANTONIO 25.6 M 4

MM06779589 TOMAS	FERNANDEZ,	JOSE	ANTONIO 18.0 M 3 22 7
MM06916942 FABREGA	GARRE,	JOSE	SIMON 22.6 M 4

86 MM06914341 VALCARCEL	PEREZ,	MARIA	VICTORIA 28.0 F 5 33 6



MM06914053 CLARES	MUÑOZ,	OLGA 28.0 F 5

MM06916947 MESEGUER	LOZANO,	FRANCISCA 30.6 F 5 30 6
MM06762839 BAÑO	MARTINEZ,	FRANCISCA 21.9 F 4

MM06938753 NIGRO,	SALVATORE 32.2 M 5 29 6
MM06937573 GARCIA	GOMEZ,	BORJA 32.5 M 5

89 MM06762185 LOPEZ	ASENSIO,	Mª	DOLORES 30.4 F 5 33 5
MM06140749 CAMPILLO	MENGUAL,	MARIA	DOLORES 25.6 F 4

90 MM06285185 MARIN	SANCHEZ,	LETICIA 33.0 F 5 32 4
8819441867 SAN	HIGINIO	GÓMEZ,	ESTHER 23.0 F 4

MM06791157 ALONSO	PEREZ,	MARIA	ANTONIA 29.8 F 5 30 4
MM06235837 ZARCO	NAVARRO,	MARIA	JESUS 21.3 F 4

92 MM06816521 DURAN	REY,	JOSÉ	MANUEL 33.1 M 5 25 3
MM13774250 CONESA	GARCIA,	TOMAS 21.4 M 4

93 MM06149116 BERNAL	LLORENS,	FRANCISCO	JAVIER 16.6 M 3 22 N.P
MM06190347 MAURANDI	GUILLEN,	MARIA	DOLORES 24.7 F 4


